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Market Report
Monday, February 13, 2023

# of Head Sold: 367

DATE / TIME: Monday, February 13, 2023 2:40 pm

BRED STOCK
Description HCT AvgWt
BLK HEIFER
4 1385
BLK HEIFER
2 1305
BLK HEIFER
6 1218
Totals Cwit: 0 0
Totals Head: 12 1,303
CALVES
Description HCT AvgWit
HOL BULL
1 105
HOL BULL
3 100
HOL BULL
4 106
HOL BULL
1 90
HOL BULL
1 80
Totals Cwit: 0 0
Totals Head: 10 96
HOL SPR HEIFER
Description HCT AvgWt
HOL HEIFER
1 1695
HOL HEIFER
1 1695
HOL HEIFER
1 1740
HOL HEIFER
1 1680
HOL HEIFER
1 1770
HOL HEIFER
1 1705
HOL HEIFER
1 1590
HOL HEIFER
1 1640
HOL HEIFER

1 1620
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Price

1,850.00 H

1,850.00 H

1,800.00 H

0.00 C
1,833.33 H

Price

110.00 H

100.00 H

100.00 H

90.00 H

60.00 H

0.00 C
92.00 H

Price

2,200.00 H

2,200.00 H

2,175.00 H

2,175.00 H

2,150.00 H

2,150.00 H

2,125.00 H

2,125.00 H

2,100.00 H



ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

1595

1705

1610

1585

1645

1650

1590

1585

1618

1555

1605

1560

1575

1595

1545

1505

1520

1460

1561

1555

1645

1535

1495

1490

1470

1520

1505

2,100.00 H

2,100.00 H

2,100.00 H

2,075.00 H

2,075.00 H

2,075.00 H

2,050.00 H

2,050.00 H

2,025.00 H

2,025.00 H

2,000.00 H

2,000.00 H

2,000.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,975.00 H

1,950.00 H

1,950.00 H

1,950.00 H

1,925.00 H

1,925.00 H

1,900.00 H

1,900.00 H



ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

ROYALTON

MCGRATH

FOLEY

MCGRATH

PIERZ

HILLMAN

FOLEY

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

HILLMAN

PIERZ

RICE

MCGRATH

HILLMAN

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

RICE

ROYALTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

BLK

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RWF STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

HOL STEER

25

10

1485

1475

1488

1464

1450

1595

1494

1332

1532

1565

1463

1297

1395

1595

1555

1535

1575

1350

1555

1239

1555

1322

1225

1768

1168

1675

1,900.00 H

1,850.00 H

1,825.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,800.00 H

1,700.00 H

158.00 C

157.50 C

156.00 C

156.00 C

155.50 C

155.50 C

155.50 C

155.50 C

154.00 C

153.00 C

153.00 C

152.00 C

151.00 C

150.50 C

149.50 C

148.00 C

148.00 C

147.00 C

146.00 C

145.00 C



ROYALTON

RICE

RICE

RICE

City
OGILVIE

HILLMAN

OGILVIE

PIERZ

City
HILLMAN

HILLMAN

PIERZ

City
PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

RANDALL

HILLMAN

PIERZ

MCGRATH

RANDALL

MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

State
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

HOL STEER

HOL HEIFER

Totals Cwit:
Totals Head:

FEEDERS

Description
BLK STEER

BLK BULL

BLK HEIFER

BLK BULL

Description

SL LAMB

RAM

Description
HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL HEIFER

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

CHAR COW

BLK COW

SHEEP

SL

Totals Cwit:
Totals Head:

Totals Cwit:
Totals Head:

3 1623

10 1608
1 1590
1 1560
3 1650
93 556
83 991

4 725
4 446
13 604
1 775
22 638
0 0

2 52
4 108
2 235
8 132
0 0

1 1385
1 1325
1 1275
1 2345
1 2210
2 2112
1 1895

1 1125

143.50 C

140.75 C

136.00 C

133.00 C

132.00 C

55.70 C
1,257.84 H

Price

185.00 C

185.00 C

173.00 C

165.00 C

177.00 C
0.00 H

Price

195.00 C

135.00 C

73.00 C

13433 C
0.00 H

Price

12550 C

120.00 C

115.00 C

107.00 C

106.00 C

105.00 C

103.00 C

98.00 C



PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

PIERZ

FOLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

HILLMAN

PIERZ

PIERZ

FOLEY

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

SWANVILLE

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

HOL HEIFER

BLK COW

HOL HEIFER

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BRSW COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

CHAR COW

1315

1030

1025

1555

1105

1655

1625

1710

1670

1595

1380

1665

1355

1425

1855

1495

1535

1700

1270

1580

1635

1640

1710

1375

1540

1385

1410

97.00 C

95.00 C

92.50 C

90.50 C

90.00 C

89.50 C

87.50 C

86.50 C

86.00 C

84.50 C

84.50 C

84.50 C

84.00 C

83.50 C

83.00 C

83.00 C

83.00 C

8250 C

82.00 C

82.00 C

8150 C

81.00 C

81.00 C

81.00 C

80.00 C

80.00 C

79.50 C



LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

SAUK RAPIDS

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

HILLMAN

SAUK RAPIDS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

1380

1435

1440

1330

1605

1510

1245

1315

1325

1565

1665

1740

1280

1580

1425

1700

1415

1480

1485

1670

1245

1290

1860

1625

1440

1185

1285

79.50 C

78.00 C

78.00 C

78.00 C

77.50 C

77.50 C

77.00 C

77.00 C

77.00 C

76.00 C

76.00 C

75.00 C

75.00 C

75.00 C

7450 C

74.00 C

74.00 C

74.00 C

74.00 C

74.00 C

73.00 C

73.00 C

72.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C



LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

HOL COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

BRSW COW

BLK COW

HOL COW

HOL COW

Totals Cwi: 68
Totals Head: 0

1,520

1400

1155

1480

1290

1620

1680

1345

1295

1600

71.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C

71.00 C

70.00 C

69.00 C

68.00 C

67.00 C

67.00 C

8131 C
0.00 H



